 Component Parameter Test Instruments
 C.  TH2826/TH2826A   LCR Meter
Ordering Information
TH2826/TH2826A LCR Meter
Instrument Accessories
TH26048        4 terminal test fixture
TH26011B      4 terminal Kelvin test clip leads
TH26010        Gilded shorting plate
Options
TH26008A      SMD component test fixture
TH26009B     SMD test tweezers
TH10001        GPIB interface
Features
■ The first LCR meter with LXI standard in China.
■ Test frequency:20Hz-5MHz with the resolution of 10mHz